
IMC U16 QUALIFIER AT SNOWBIRD

MEN  SLALOM      

CONDENSED START LIST

Monday  1/12/2026 Start Time 9:45 / 12:30

Intermountain

Snowbird Sports Education Foundation

Snowbird Resort

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name Club Points  St # Bib Name Club Points

1  1 Eaton, Brody RM 137.49 42  42 Sewell, Wesley SVSEF 396.20

2  2 Beebe, William PCSS 149.67 43  43 Sinner, Gage BBSEF 420.05

3  3 Bengtson, Colter SVSEF 110.05 44  44 Murphy, James SB 524.71

4  4 Harris, Paxton SVSEF 96.13 45  45 Szoka, Jacob PCSS 999.99

5  5 Abbett, Oliver PCSS 145.05

6  6 Dain, Augustus MSU 119.80

7  7 Swain, Weston PCSS 162.12

8  8 Kinsman, Asher RM 166.62

9  9 Webster, Jack SB 162.72

10  10 Nordstrom, Henry SVSEF 167.16

11  11 Dain, Alexander SB 114.72

12  12 Hertzberg, Tanner SBN 156.83

13  13 Schlatter, Jake SVSEF 171.95

14  14 Wussow, Hendrick SB 146.27

15  15 Johnson, Feren PCSS 125.53

16  16 Limburg, Wyatt SVSEF 177.51

17  17 Schiller, Axel SB 178.19

18  18 Schrauder, Henry JHSC 182.36

19  19 Flack, Jax PCSS 186.29

20  20 Snyder, Jake RM 193.79

21  21 Kunigenas, Vonn SB 195.32

22  22 Beck, Cameron SVSEF 196.42

23  23 Littlejohn, Dean PCSS 196.52

24  24 Sullivan, Cedric SB 197.23

25  25 Gove, Brooks SVSEF 209.41

26  26 Flood, Corbin SVSEF 218.93

27  27 Questad, Henry SVSEF 228.54

28  28 Easley, Everet SBN 228.81

29  29 Vallieres, Zachary PCSS 231.54

30  30 Wilkinson, Chase PCSS 233.65

31  31 Rhodes, Chet RM 233.74

32  32 Sammis, Kai SVSEF 235.26

33  33 Vexler, Caleb SBN 255.26

34  34 Karr, Logan PCSS 255.48

35  35 Brown, Alex SVSEF 263.60

36  36 Looney, Jack SB 289.45

37  37 Gowski, Jack SB 292.94

38  38 Lemaitre, Kalvin PCSS 317.48

39  39 Smith, Carson SB 333.74

40  40 Szoka, Lucas RM 370.71

41  41 Barfield, Finley SBN 373.22
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